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232 - 4x100m Wanita DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team vanue
Championship Record m 48.47 Universiti Putra Malaysia UPM 0000
National Record m 44.58 Malaysia 2023
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:12 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Timing by Innotex

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024
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Summary

Rank

4x100m Wanita DIAMOND

Heat Bib Name Team
1 A- UPM
1 P- UPSI
1 V- HELP
1 N- UPNM
1 G- UIAM
1 Y- MSU

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Result

49.35

50.65

52.65

54.58

56.90

59.80

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024
Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium UNISZA Terengganu Powered by IGIS
08 - 10 November 2024



