

## RESULT

### 232 - 4x100m Wanita DIAMOND - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
Championship Record <b>CR</b>	48.47	Universiti Putra Malaysia	UPM	0000	
National Record <b>NR</b>	44.58	Malaysia		2023	

Heat 1

Start Time: 05:12 pm

Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark
-----	-----	------	------	--------	-------	--------

#### Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## RESULT

### 4x100m Wanita DIAMOND

#### Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	A-		UPM	49.35	
2	1	P-		UPSI	50.65	
3	1	V-		HELP	52.65	
4	1	N-		UPNM	54.58	
5	1	G-		UIAM	56.90	
6	1	Y-		MSU	59.80	

#### Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

# RESULT

---